



Commercial Invoice

Seller:	Sold To:	Ship To:
NABAT HOLDING LLC 10950 CHURCH STREET OFFICE NO. A2 RANCHO CUCAMONGA, CA 91730	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155	KUWAIT RIDING CENTER COMPANY SABHAN ROAD NO.401 OF SIXTH RING ROAD PO BOX 29430, SAFAT, KUWAIT 13155

Invoice Number:	NH24/KRC/1011	Due Date:	5/2/2024
Invoice Date:	5/2/2024	Terms:	Cash Against Documents
Ship Date:	5/2/2024	Incoterms:	FCA-Free Carriers
Booking Number:	440302781		
Bill of Loading:	440302781	Port of Loading:	TACOMA, WA USA
Carrier:	EVERGREEN	Port of Discharge:	SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Vessel / Voyage:	EVER MAGI 1344-001W	Place of Delivery:	SHUAIBA, KUWAIT
Estimated Sail Date:	5/5/2024	Estimated Arrival:	6/19/2024
GROSS WEIGHT LBS:	567.720	Total Booking MT:	257.516

Quantity	Item/Container	Description	Price USD	Per	Weight	Ext. Price
498	GCXU5335015	TIMOTHY 1 ST CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	555.00	metric ton	25.773	\$14,304.01
498	TLLU7988054	TIMOTHY 1 ST CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	555.00	metric ton	25.819	\$14,329.55
498	EISU9308740	TIMOTHY 1 ST CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	555.00	metric ton	25.773	\$14,304.01
498	EGSU9459091	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	500.00	metric ton	25.519	\$12,759.50
498	FDCU0026643	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	500.00	metric ton	25.538	\$12,769.00
498	EITU1256407	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	500.00	metric ton	25.483	\$12,741.50
498	EGHU9724144	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	500.00	metric ton	25.547	\$12,773.50
498	TRHU6219417	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	500.00	metric ton	26.027	\$13,013.50
498	BMOU4991342	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	500.00	metric ton	25.801	\$12,900.50
498	TEMU6040686	TIMOTHY 2 ND CUT DC/FULL BALE 50KG	500.00	metric ton	26.236	\$13,118.00

TOTAL	257.516	\$133,013.08
PAID		\$66,506.54
DUE		\$ 66,506.54

CERTIFIED BY NABAT HOLDING LLC